# Matt Mahoney Joins Plug Smart to Lead Pennsylvania Market Growth

With extensive energy efficiency and C-PACE advocacy experience, Mahoney will be an important addition to Plug Smart's growing presence in the commonwealth.

**PITTSBURGH, May 18, 2020 (Newswire.com) -** Plug Smart, an energy services design-build firm headquartered in Columbus, Ohio, welcomes Matt Mahoney as its Western Pennsylvania-based Senior Project Developer.

A native Pittsburgher and graduate of Penn State's Renewable Energy and Sustainability Systems Master's program, Mahoney brings a passion for advanced energy solutions and knowledge of Pennsylvania's energy savings programs, particularly Commercial Property Assessed Clean Energy, or C-PACE.

"I'm excited to be a part of the Plug Smart team and bring my expertise to the local markets," said Mahoney. "I'm looking forward to developing energy savings projects in my backyard while working with a team of professionals that have implemented hundreds of successful energy savings projects across the country."

Mahoney's recent work includes program management in Western Pennsylvania for the Keystone Energy Efficiency Alliance (KEEA), a Pennsylvania-based trade association for the energy efficiency industry, of which Plug Smart is a member. Mahoney grew KEEA's presence throughout the region and educated local businesses, property owners, governments, and associations about the benefits of energy efficiency programs, including C-PACE.

"Matt's a problem solver that gets things done," said Dave Zehala, Plug Smart's President. "Combine this with his approachability and understanding of Pennsylvania's energy savings programs, especially C-PACE, and you'll see why we're all excited to have him on the Plug Smart team."

Pennsylvania passed Act 30 in 2018, which authorized the establishment of C-PACE programs in the commonwealth. Pennsylvania's C-PACE program ensures commercial, industrial, and agricultural properties can obtain low-cost, long-term financing for energy efficiency, water conservation, and renewable energy projects. Plug Smart is the region's leader for developing and implementing C-PACE projects.

### **Contact Information:**

# **NEWS**WIRE

Mark Himmel

Director of Marketing, Plug Smart

marketing@plugsmart.com

Matt Mahoney

Senior Project Developer, Plug Smart

(412) 365-5746

matt.mahoney@plugsmart.com

## **About Plug Smart**

Plug Smart is a 100% employee-owned, design-build general contractor that specializes in developing self-financing energy and building automation projects in the commercial, industrial, municipal, higher education, K-12, and hospital market segments.

Source: Plug Smart

## **About Plug Smart**

Plug Smart is an energy services company that specializes in developing large-scale energy projects that include performance-based energy savings guarantees with a proven track record of developing multimillion dollar, complex energy projects.

http://www.plugsmart.com

## **Company Address**

### **Plug Smart**

350 E. 1st Avenue, Suite 210 (Suite 210) Columbus, OH 43201 United States Original Source: www.newswire.com